Pointage des sauteurs - AEVRO

Division: 1D
Sauteur

Alex Robert
Jérémy Courchesne
Alexandre Maisonneuve
Cédrick Lalonde
Patrick Bergeron
Tony Gagné
Pascal Desrochers
Hugo Larabie
Samuel Turcotte
Pier-Olivier Ducharme
Nicolas Pichruck

Maxime Clermont
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Pointage
274
137
100

80
39
35
32
27
26

Position

1
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Pointage des sauteurs - AEVRO

Division: 2D

Sauteur Pointage Position
Alex Robert 295 1
Alexandre Maisonneuve 106 2
Jérémy Courchesne 65 3
Hugo Larabie 27 4
Cédrick Lalonde 25 5
Olivier Lalonde 17 6
Pier-Olivier Ducharme 12 7
Lilia Dubé 9 8
Maxime Clermont 7 9
Tony Gagné 6 10
lan Maisonneuve 5 11
Killy Anne St-Denis 4 12
Samuel Turcotte 4 12
Nicolas Pichruck 3 13
Pascal Desrochers 1 14
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